
County Warren

Project No. SAP-75(31)M

Road Name. OAK RIDGE ROAD

BIDS RECEIVED:

Project Description:
Roadway Items:

1.000 LS

213.000 CY

1,052.000 TON

421.000 TON

3,613.000 TON

2,409.000 TON

67.000 SY

1.000 LS

0.000 SF

7.135 MI

37,716.000 LF

513.000 LF

156.000 EA

315.000 EA

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) ( 90 Mil )

THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 Mil) 

TWO-WAY CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE (SC-1)(TYPE 8)

COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS 

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  

ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 Mil ) 

MOBILIZATION  

UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)  

GRANULAR MATERIAL, (CLASS 5, GROUP C ) 

HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)

HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (BC-1)(TYPE 8)

10:00 AM County Boardroom Vicksburg Ms. Tuesday November 26, 2024

3.564 miles of OVERLAY  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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