

## OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

## AND COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

**County** Warren

**Project No.** SAP-75(31)M

Road Name. OAK RIDGE ROAD

**BIDS RECEIVED:** 10:00 AM County Boardroom Vicksburg Ms. Tuesday November 26, 2024

**Project Description:** 3.564 miles of OVERLAY

3.564 miles of OVERLAY		
Roadway Items:		
MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	213.000	CY
GRANULAR MATERIAL, (CLASS 5, GROUP C )	1,052.000	TON
HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, (BB-1)	421.000	TON
HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (BC-1)(TYPE 8)	3,613.000	TON
HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE (SC-1)(TYPE 8)	2,409.000	TON
COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, ALL DEPTHS	67.000	SY
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 Mil )	7.135	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) ( 90 Mil )	37,716.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 Mil)	513.000	LF
TWO-WAY CLEAR REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	156.000	EA
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	315.000	EA